
Pachet produse lactate trenulet

I.D.: 92065507

Data publicarii	17.01.24	Coduri CPV	15511100-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	607,20 RON - 607,20 RON
-------------------	-------------------------

Descriere:	lapte 35*4=140, smantana 900g 8*18=144, iaurt de capra 175g 160*2.02=323.20, factura ftva 607.20 le... mai departe
------------	--
